GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

State Common Entrance Test Cell,Maharashtra, Mumbai
Admissions to Health Science Courses, NEET (UG)-2024-2025

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST ONLY FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN GOVT./GOVT.AIDED/CORP.COLLEGES - ONLINE SPECIAL STRAY VACANCY

ROUND 2

Last Date of joining the respective college: 05/12/2024 upto 6.00 pm (Including Holiday) .

. Admitting Institute will verify the original documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the NEET (UG)-2024 brochure.
Candidate should submit all the original documents and pay requisite fees in the selected college within the stipulated time; failing
which this selection stands cancelled.

5. This seat allotment is conducted on the seat(s) that are approved/permitted by MCI/NMC/DCI and affiliated to MUHS,Nashik Only.
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2. Last Date to fill the Status Retention Form at College: 05/12/2024 upto 6.00 pm (Including Holiday) .
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No.

1 161063
2 161533
3 272246
4 275962
5 380642
6 589222

3111150050
3125030136
3111040556
3111040018
3124080314
3122080187

245013354
245002564
245027038
245036953
245042375
245023018

RITIK CHHOTELAL KHAJRIYA
BORKAR PUSHPAK SOMKANT
AARIN CHANDOBA SURYAWANSHI
NIDHI MANOJ JAMBHULKAR
BHUKYA RANJIT MEGHRAJ
PADVI SHRAVAN BILADYA

VJA
ST

----- Current Selection Details----------------
Quota Code College

OBC 2313:GDC CH. SAMBHAJINAGAR
OBC 2313:GDC CH. SAMBHAJINAGAR
SC 2313:GDC CH. SAMBHAJINAGAR
SC (W) 2207 :GDC NAGPUR

vJa 2101:GDC MUMBAI

ST 2313:GDC CH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

Legends : AIR: All India Rank Cat: Category HA: Hilly Area D1: Defl D2: Def2 D3: Def3 VJA:VJ(A) ,NTB:NT(B) /NT1l, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3,
I.Q.:Institute Quota, Min: Minority Candidate, ORP-A/ORP-B: Orphan (Institutional-IWC/IOG),
F:Female W:Women Quota EMD: EarMarking Donor, EMR: EarMarking Receiver

ORP-C: Orphan (Outside Institution-NIN), G:Gender M:Male



