



## State Common Entrance Test Cell, Maharashtra, Mumbai

## Admissions to Health Science Courses, NEET(UG)-2024-2025

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST ONLY FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN GOVT./GOVT.AIDED/CORP.COLLEGES - ONLINE SPECIAL STRAY VACANCY ROUND 2

- Note: 1. Last Date of joining the respective college: 05/12/2024 upto 6.00 pm (Including Holiday).
  - 2. Last Date to fill the Status Retention Form at College: 05/12/2024 upto 6.00 pm (Including Holiday).
  - 3. Admitting Institute will verify the original documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the NEET(UG)-2024 brochure.
  - 4. Candidate should submit all the original documents and pay requisite fees in the selected college within the stipulated time; failing which this selection stands cancelled.
  - 5. This seat allotment is conducted on the seat(s) that are approved/permitted by MCI/NMC/DCI and affiliated to MUHS, Nashik Only.

Printed On :02/12/2024 Pg: 1

Sr. No.	AIR	NEET Roll No.	CET Form. No.	Name	G	Cat.	←Current Selection De Quota	tails
1	161063	3111150050	245013354	RITIK CHHOTELAL KHAJRIYA	M	ОВС	OBC	2313:GDC CH. SAMBHAJINAGAR
2	161533	3125030136	245002564	BORKAR PUSHPAK SOMKANT	M	OBC	OBC	2313:GDC CH. SAMBHAJINAGAR
3	272246	3111040556	245027038	AARIN CHANDOBA SURYAWANSHI	M	sc	sc	2313:GDC CH. SAMBHAJINAGAR
4	275962	3111040018	245036953	NIDHI MANOJ JAMBHULKAR	F	sc	SC (W)	2207:GDC NAGPUR
5	380642	3124080314	245042375	BHUKYA RANJIT MEGHRAJ	M	VJA	VJA	2101:GDC MUMBAI
6	589222	3122080187	245023018	PADVI SHRAVAN BILADYA	M	ST	ST	2313:GDC CH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

Legends : AIR: All India Rank Cat: Category HA: Hilly Area D1: Def1 D2: Def2 D3: Def3 VJA:VJ(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3,